
STEPHCON-2019
“Exploring Excellence And Pioneering Recent Trends In

Anesthesia And Cri"cal Care”

DATE : 5 October, 2019
th

TIME : 8:30 am to 6:00 pm

VENUE :
Conference Hall, St. Stephen’s Hospital

Tis Hazari, New Delhi-110054.



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME FOR CME

(STEPHCON 2019)

08:30-09:00 AM

09:00-09:15 AM

09:15-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:15 AM

11:20-11:50 AM

11:55 AM
12:25 PM

12:25-01:15 PM

01:15-01:45 PM

TIME TOPIC

Registration

Inauguration Ceremony

Anesthesia for Video
Assisted Thoracic Surgery

Tea & Breakfast

Implication of Mitral Valve
Disease For Non-Cardiac
Surgery

Recent Trends In
Perioperative Fluid Therapy In
Pediatrics

Potential Neurotoxicity of

Anaesthetic agents in

Paediatric Patients

Lunch

Recent Trends In Sepsis
Management

USG in Musculoskeletal Pain
medicine

Recent Advances In Labor
Analgesia

Fast-Tracking In Anesthesia
Care

Weaning from Mechanical
Ventilation

Tea

Quiz

Prize distribution and Closing Ceremony

Dr. Jayashree Sood
Senior Consultant and Chairperson
Sir Ganga Ram Hospital.

Dr. Deepak Tempe
Professor of Excellence, Department of
Anesthesia, GB Pant Hospital.

Dr. Kirti Nath Saxena
Director, Professor & Head of the Department
of Anesthesia, Maulana Azad Medical College.

Dr. Pramod Kohli
Professor & Head of Department of
Anaesthesia, Lady Hardinge Medical College.

Dr. Puneet Khanna
Senior Consultant and Head Of Respiratory
and Sleep Medicine,ManipalHospital, Dwarka.

Dr. Madhur Chadha
Director,Noida Pain Care, Aashlok & Fortis
Hospital.

Dr. Gurpreet Singh Popli
Additional Director, Department of
Anesthesia, Fortis Hospital, Shalimar Bagh.

Dr. Pramila Catherine
Senior Consultant, Department of Anesthesia
St Stephens Hospital, Tis Hazari.

Dr. Archana Matthias
Senior Consultant & Head of Department of
Anesthesia, St Stephens Hospital,Tis Hazari.

01:50-02:20 PM

02:25-02:55 PM

03:00-03:30 PM

03:35-04:05 PM

04:05-04:35 PM

04:35-05:35 PM

05:35-06:00 PM

FACULTY



Dear Colleague,

The Department of Anesthesiology, St. Stephens’s Hospital is

organizing a CME on .“STEPHCON 2019” 5 October, 2019
th

It is a day long programme exploring concepts and recent trends

in Anesthesiology & Critical care. It will be held at Conference

Hall, St. Stephen’s Hospital, Tis Hazari, New Delhi-54.

The theme of the CME is “Exploring Excellence And

Pioneering Recent Trends In Anesthesia And Critical Care.”

It is our privilege to invite you & your department and we request

participation of your students and residents in &CME Quiz.

With Kind regards.

Dr. Archana Matthias
Chairperson.

Co-Chairperson

Dr. Shobha Sikarwar

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Pramila Catherine
Dr. Priyanka Sharma

Co-organizing Secretary

Dr. Lalit Mohan Sharma



CONTACT DETAILS

Ph. no.: 7291975407,  7291975408,  011 239966021-27,  Ext.-689
E-mail: anesthesia.st.stephens@gmail.com

Website: www.ststephenshospital.org

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE:
Dr. Vedang, Dr. Pushpendra, Dr. Arvin, Dr. Amandeep, Dr. Gulshan

Dr. Nitin, Dr. Arpana, Dr. Pallavi, Dr. Satish
Dr. Aparna, Dr. Deepa, Dr. Arshi, Dr. Shweta, Dr. Pratik

&
Mr. Francis & team

Department of Anesthesiology
St. Stephen’s Hospital, Tis Hazari, New Delhi-110054.

ORGANIZED BY:

REGISTRATION DETAILS:

Request sent for Accreditation by Delhi Medical Council (DMC) for CME Credit hours

Kindly mail us the transaction receipt with your personal details on above mentioned e-mail id

Cheque in favour of “ ”St. Stephen’s Hospital Society

For NEFT Beneficiary Name : St. Stephen’s Hospital Society

Bank Name : Branch :Indian Overseas Bank, St. Stephen’s Hospital

IFSC code : A/c No.IOBA0001500, 150002000000001

PAYTM : +918888332478 (Dr. Arvin Ahuja)

MODE OF PAYMENT


