

STEPHCON-2019

"Exploring Excellence And Pioneering Recent Trends In Anesthesia And Critical Care"

DATE: 5th October, 2019

TIME: 8:30 am to 6:00 pm

VENUE:

Conference Hall, St. Stephen's Hospital Tis Hazari, New Delhi-110054.



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME FOR CME (STEPHCON 2019)

TIME	TOPIC	FACULTY	
08:30-09:00 AM	Registration		
09:00-09:15 AM	Inauguration Ceremony		
09:15-10:00 AM	Anesthesia for Video Assisted Thoracic Surgery	Dr. Jayashree Sood Senior Consultant and Chairperson Sir Ganga Ram Hospital.	
10:00-10:30 AM	Tea & Breakfast		
10:30-11:15 AM	Implication of Mitral Valve Disease For Non-Cardiac Surgery	Dr. Deepak Tempe Professor of Excellence, Department of Anesthesia, GB Pant Hospital.	
11:20-11:50 AM	Recent Trends In Perioperative Fluid Therapy In Pediatrics	Dr. Kirti Nath Saxena Director, Professor & Head of the Department of Anesthesia, Maulana Azad Medical College.	
11:55 AM 12:25 PM	Potential Neurotoxicity of Anaesthetic agents in Paediatric Patients	Dr. Pramod Kohli Professor & Head of Department of Anaesthesia, Lady Hardinge Medical College.	
12:25-01:15 PM	Lunch		
01:15-01:45 PM	Recent Trends In Sepsis Management	Dr. Madhur Chadha Director,Noida Pain Care, Aashlok & Fortis Hospital.	
01:50-02:20 PM	USG in Musculoskeletal Pain medicine	Dr. Puneet Khanna Senior Consultant and Head Of Respiratory and Sleep Medicine, Manipal Hospital, Dwarka.	
02:25-02:55 PM	Recent Advances In Labor Analgesia	Dr. Gurpreet Singh Popli Additional Director, Department of Anesthesia, Fortis Hospital, Shalimar Bagh.	
03:00-03:30 PM	Fast-Tracking In Anesthesia Care	Dr. Pramila Catherine Senior Consultant, Department of Anesthesia St Stephens Hospital, Tis Hazari.	
03:35-04:05 PM	Weaning from Mechanical Ventilation	Dr. Archana Matthias Senior Consultant & Head of Department of Anesthesia, St Stephens Hospital, Tis Hazari.	
04:05-04:35 PM	Tea		
04:35-05:35 PM	Quiz		
05:35-06:00 PM	Prize distribution and Closing Ceremony		

Dear Colleague,

The Department of Anesthesiology, St. Stephens's Hospital is organizing a CME "STEPHCON 2019" on 5th October, 2019.

It is a day long programme exploring concepts and recent trends in Anesthesiology & Critical care. It will be held at Conference Hall, St. Stephen's Hospital, Tis Hazari, New Delhi-54.

The theme of the CME is "Exploring Excellence And Pioneering Recent Trends In Anesthesia And Critical Care."

It is our privilege to invite you & your department and we request participation of your students and residents in CME & Quiz.

With Kind regards.

Matthias

Dr. Archana Matthias Chairperson.

Co-Chairperson

Dr. Shobha Sikarwar

Organizing Secretary

Dr. Pramila Catherine Dr. Priyanka Sharma

Co-organizing Secretary

Dr. Lalit Mohan Sharma

ORGANIZING COMMITTEE:

Dr. Vedang, Dr. Pushpendra, Dr. Arvin, Dr. Amandeep, Dr. Gulshan Dr. Nitin, Dr. Arpana, Dr. Pallavi, Dr. Satish

Dr. Aparna, Dr. Deepa, Dr. Arshi, Dr. Shweta, Dr. Pratik

Mr. Francis & team

ORGANIZED BY:

Department of Anesthesiology St. Stephen's Hospital, Tis Hazari, New Delhi-110054.

REGISTRATION DETAILS:

	Fees	Spot
P.G. Students	500/-	600/-
Delegates	700/-	800/-

CONTACT DETAILS

Ph. no.: 7291975407, 7291975408, 011 239966021-27, Ext.-689 E-mail: anesthesia.st.stephens@gmail.com Website: www.ststephenshospital.org

MODE OF PAYMENT

Cheque in favour of "St. Stephen's Hospital Society"

For NEFT Beneficiary Name: St. Stephen's Hospital Society

Bank Name: Indian Overseas Bank, Branch: St. Stephen's Hospital

IFSC code: IOBA0001500, A/c No. 15000200000001

PAYTM: +918888332478 (Dr. Arvin Ahuja)

Kindly mail us the transaction receipt with your personal details on above mentioned e-mail id

Request sent for Accreditation by Delhi Medical Council (DMC) for CME Credit hours